Date

07/10/
18
07/17/

18

07/24/
18

07/31/
18

08/07/
18
08/14/
18
08/16/
18
08/28/
18

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for Brick Layers, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on April 26, 2024

Away Team

EC Ballers
Brick Layers
Public Enemy
Brick Layers

The Bounce Passers

Roll With It

Team Stroke

Brick Layers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

55

49

55

49

45

56

62

56

Home Team

Brick Layers
ATC
Brick Layers
Team Stroke
Brick Layers
Brick Layers
Brick Layers

EC Ballers

Hom

Scor

77

50

53

57

51

52

60

35

Result

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss

Win

9 TeamPages



